 MSM TRANS LTD
INVOICE:
 BILL TO:
86 DEERLEAP
PETERBOROUGH
GREAT BRITATAIN
PE39YB
Tel: 07547377159

20:Ref: JBKLN1OO6YYYRJ
23E:Instruction Code:
26T: Transaction Type Code:
71a: SHA
  32A: Interbank Settled Amount 33B: Instructed Amount
  GBP 4700,00   GBP 4700,00
  71F: Sender's Charges 36: Exchange Rate
  0,00
  0,00
  77B: Regulatory Reporting 71G: Receiver's Charges
    0,00
50x:Ordering Customer
 1/PLIUS KARMA HO
 2/KOVPAKA,17,121
 3/UA/KYIV,03150
 7/UA/44861947
52x:Ordering Institution
 PBAN UA 2X XXX
 JSC CB PRIVATBANK
 KYIV
 UKRAINE
53x:Sender's Correspondent
54:Receiver's Corr.
55:Third Reimbursement
56x:Intermediary
57x:Account With Institution
 TRWI GB 2L XXX
 WISE PAYMENTS LIMITED
 LONDON
 UNITED KINGDOM
59x: Beneficiary
 GB16TRWI23147010588627
 1/MSM TRANS LTD
 2/Peterborough 86
 3/GB/Deerleap,PE39YB
70x: Details of Payment
 PRPMNT FOR truck ACC CNTR N 01/01/2
 023 DD 03.01.2023, POL:PL, POD:UA.
72:Sender to receiver information
Код 1ПБ 1721 826 001
    м.п.